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UTTAR PRADESH SCHEDULED CASTES AND 
SCHEDULED TRIBES 

COMMISSION 

Name : 
Designation: 

Basic Pay 

SALARY PARTICULARS 

D.A. 
H.R.A. 

Deputation Allowance 
other Allowance 

10" FLOOR INDIRA BHAWAN LUCKNOW-226001 

(to be Specified) 

PAY CERTIFICATE FOR THE MONTH OF June 2024 

Transport Allowance 

M.A. 

Home orderly Allowance 

S.A. 
Grooss Salary 

OFFICE 

Net Salary 

Sonal Agrawal 
Law Officer 

T 87620 

43810 

3000 

{13500 
7500 

K3000 
3800 

*162230 
*124887 

DEDUCTIONS 
N.P.S. 

G.I.S. 
Repayment of G.P.F 

Loans 

Date : 08-07-2024 

Other Deducations 

(to be specified) 
(i) Income Tax 

Total Deduction 

(Rupees One lakh twenty four thousand eight hundred eighty seven only) 

13143 

200 

24000 

37343 


