10. Salary Slip

OFFICE-

UTTAR PRADESH SCHEDULED CASTES AND SCHEDULED TRIBES COMMISSION

10TH FLOOR INDIRA BHAWAN LUCKNOW-226001

PAY CERTIFICATE FOR THE MONTH OF June 2024

Date : 08-07-2024

		Dat		le. 00 01	
1- 2- 3-	D.A.	Sonal Agrawal Law Officer ₹ 87620 ₹ 43810 -	<u>DEDUCTIONS</u> N.P.S. G.I.S. Repayment of G.P.F Loans	₹ 13143 ₹ 200 -	
4 - (i)	a substion Allowance	₹ 3000 ₹ 13500 ₹ 7500	Other Deducations (to be specified) (i) Income Tax	₹ 24000	
	Mome orderly Another M.A. S.A. Grooss Salary Net Salary	₹ 3000 ₹ 3800 ₹ 162230 ₹ 124887	Total Deduction	₹ 37343	

(Rupees One lakh twenty four thousand eight hundred eighty seven only)

ond Anna

आहरण एवं वितरण अधिकारी/ विधि, अधिकारी उठ्य अनुसूचित जेप्रेने और जनजाति आयोग

লৰনজ